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HASANJADE Ayxan M  AZE AZE 2006  
HUSANJADE Danizxan M  AZE AZE 2005  
IBRAHIMLI Camalladin M  AZE AZE 2005  
AHMED ALDARBI M  KSA KSA 25/8/2005  
BİNEN Demir M  SWE SWE 18/6470  
ASLAN Ömer Demir M 38 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 11/11/2007  
ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali M 6 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 13/5/2005  
SAVAŞ Hasan M 8 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 29/7/2005  
SEÇİK Ali Mustafa M 5 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 24/11/2005  
KARAÇ Buğra M 13 İST TED SK 7/11/2006  
ÖĞÜT Çınar M 9 İST TED SK 19/11/2005  
SAFCI Ardıç Karan M 2 İST TED SK 20/6/2005  
YETER Yalgın M  İST TED SK 30/11/2005  
BAŞ Arda M  İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 18/11/2005  
KOÇ Mert Ahmet M  İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 14/4/2007  
MERİÇ Murat M 3 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 19/1/2005  
TUZCİ Muuhammed Mustafa M  ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 23/11/2005  
İNCE Onur Emre M 35 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 1/1/2005  
KARCİ Ali Doğan M  ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 21/5/2007  
ÖZKAN Murat M 23 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 8/3/2006  
ALTINTUĞ Mert M 33 AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 28/4/2005  
CANITEZ Ahmet Emirhan M  AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 11/1/2005  
ELGÜN Yılmaz M  AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 28/9/2005  
HELVACIOĞLU Kerem M  AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 29/5/2005  
KİRMAN Faruk M  AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 21/10/2005  
KIYMAZASLAN Tarık M 31 AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 5/6/2005  
ÖZKAYA Murat Can M 27 AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 18/9/2005  
ALTINTUĞ Taha Arda M 68 AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR 10/1/2005  
KOYUNCU Mustafa M 49 AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR 12/8/2006  
ÖZTÜRK Osman Said M 11 AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR 10/4/2005  
SAV Taha Fatih M 20 AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR 8/2/2005  
AĞIL Fatihhan M 66 AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 1/2/2005  
ASLAN Gani Kahraman M 15 ANK AESK 4/9/2006  
YILMAZ Yarkın M 4 ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 21/12/2005  
AKÇİÇEK Jerfi Halil M  ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 10/1/2007  
ÇAKMUR Toygar Can M 41 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 26/1/2007  
SABANCILAR Andaç M 21 ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 12/12/2005  
TOPÇU Kadir Mert M  ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 31/3/2007  
ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 16/1/2006  
DEMİRDÖĞEN Demir M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 6/5/2005  
DENER Sinan Can M 56 ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 17/8/2005  
GÜNAY Ozan Meriç M 10 ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/1/2006  
KIRCA Batu M 52 ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/1/2007  
ÖNER Cengizhan M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 19/10/2006  
TUTGAC Daniel Hamit M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 30/5/2005  
VURAL Ömer Faruk M 7 ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 5/1/2005  
YAVUZ Kaya M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 20/10/2006  
ABACI Deniz M  ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 6/4/2007  
DEMİRKIRAN Melikhan M  ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 4/1/2007  
HESAPCIOĞLU Sinan M  ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 16/3/2006  
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KAYA Onur M  ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 29/4/2005  
YOLALAN Arda M  ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 5/11/2007  
YURTLU Eren M  ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 17/8/2005  
ŞEKERCİ Mert M 1 ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 25/2/2006  
ÖZTOPRAK Muhammet Oğuzh M 34 BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK 18/1/2005  
PINAR Özgür Ada M 70 BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK 5/1/2005  
KONUK Musa M 61 BOL GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 23/3/2005  
AYDOĞAN Babür M 48 DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 3/5/2006  
ÖZKÖK Mehmet Yiğit M 25 DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 9/2/2006  
ÖZKÖK Mustafa Mert M 16 DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 9/2/2006  
TANRIVERDİ Toprak M 40 DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 6/7/2007  
GÜNER Ahmet M 12 ERZ ERZURUM - FERDİ 28/4/2005  
AYDİN Berat Buğra M  ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 14/9/2005  
TURAN Alper Tolga M  ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 2/8/2006  
TURAN Muhammed Dağhan M  ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 11/12/2005  
KASIMOĞLU Muhammet Furk M 42 ERZ ERZURUM VEFA S.K. 7/1/2007  
ARSLAN Mustafa Çağatay M 62 KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 21/3/2005  
DÜLGER Emir Baki M 39 KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 24/10/2007  
ÖZTAŞ Enes M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 13/2/2005  
PİLAVCI İlyas Mustafa M  KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 25/1/2006  
BURAN Kadir Mert M 22 MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SP 15/8/2007  
AKÇIL Soner M 19 MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 9/5/2005  
TUZLA Emirhan M 29 MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 16/8/2005  
ŞEREN Levent M 30 MER MERSİN-FERDİ 13/7/2005  
DAĞLI Berkay M 64 SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 3/3/2005  
VEİSOĞLU Ertürk M  SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 2/11/2005  
DAĞKOÇAK Kaan M 67 ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ 21/1/2005  
KAYRAK Utkan M 37 ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ 10/12/2007  
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Pul no 1    9:30    pist No  1
Hakem : TAŞKIRAN         Can          TUR   ERZ          ERZURUM GENÇ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 KIYMAZASLAN Tarık AFKAR ESKRİM GSK AFY 1 1 3 V 0 V 2/6 -5 13 4  
 ŞEREN Levent MERSİN-FERDİ MER V 2 V V 3 V3 4/6 8 20 3  
 ŞEKERCİ Mert ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT V V V V V V 6/6 14 24 1  
 VEİSOĞLU Ertürk SAMSUN KAYA GSK SAM V 0 0 3 1 3 1/6 -12 11 7  
 KOÇ Mert Ahmet İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL G İZM 2 1 2 V 0 V 2/6 -8 13 5  
 AHMED ALDARBI KSA KSA V V 3 V V V 5/6 13 23 2  
 AKÇİÇEK Jerfi Halil ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 0 2 2 V 2 2 1/6 -10 12 6  

Pul no 2    9:30    pist No  2
Hakem : KAVONOZ          Seda         TUR   TRA          TRABZON - FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 PİLAVCI İlyas Mustafa EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 3 2 V 3 1 V 2/6 -1 17 6  
 TURAN Alper Tolga ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR ERZ V V 1 3 0 V 3/6 -3 16 4  
 TUZLA Emirhan MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL MER V 1 V V 1 V 4/6 6 18 2  
 KAYA Onur ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 2 V 1 V 1 V3 3/6 -3 15 5  
 ALTINTUĞ Mert AFKAR ESKRİM GSK AFY V V 1 3 2 V 3/6 0 18 3  
 SAFCI Ardıç Karan TED SK İST V V V V V V 6/6 19 24 1  
 TUZCİ Muuhammed Mustaf ADIYAMAN - FERDİ ADI 0 3 0 2 0 0 0/6 -18 5 7  

Pul no 3    9:30    pist No  3
Hakem : BAYINDIR         Gİzem        TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ÖZKAYA Murat Can AFKAR ESKRİM GSK AFY 2 V 3 V 2 V 3/6 0 19 4  
 MERİÇ Murat İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL G İZM V V V V V V 6/6 20 24 1  
 ÖNER Cengizhan ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 2 0 V 0 V 3 2/6 -7 13 5  
 TOPÇU Kadir Mert ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK V 0 1 2 1 2 1/6 -13 10 7  
 ÖZTOPRAK Muhammet Oğ 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK BOL 3 1 V V V V 4/6 7 20 2  
 HASANJADE Ayxan AZE AZE V 1 3 V 1 V 3/6 1 17 3  
 YOLALAN Arda ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 2 0 V V 2 1 2/6 -8 13 6  

Pul no 4    9:30    pist No  4
Hakem : GÖKHAN           Ümügülsüm    TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 YILMAZ Yarkın ANKARA - FERDİ ANK V V V V 3 V 5/6 15 23 1  
 ÖZKÖK Mehmet Yiğit DENİZLİ - FERDİ DEN 2 V V V 3 1 3/6 2 18 4  
 ELGÜN Yılmaz AFKAR ESKRİM GSK AFY 0 2 V V 1 1 2/6 -8 12 5  
 PINAR Özgür Ada 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK BOL 0 2 3 V 3 2 1/6 -7 14 6  
 ABACI Deniz ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 0 0 1 1 1 1 0/6 -20 4 7  
 DEMİRDÖĞEN Demir ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT V V V V V 0 5/6 5 20 3  
 İNCE Onur Emre ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 2 V V V V V 5/6 13 22 2  

Pul no 5    9:30    pist No  5
Hakem : VAROL            Büşra        TUR   TRA          TRABZON - FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 KAYRAK Utkan ZONGULDAK FERDİ ZON 2 1 1 3 1 0 0/6 -16 8 7  
 HESAPCIOĞLU Sinan ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT V 1 V 2 3 V 3/6 -1 18 5  
 AYDİN Berat Buğra ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR ERZ V V V V 1 0 4/6 1 17 2  
 YAVUZ Kaya ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT V 3 3 V 2 1 2/6 -2 17 6  
 ALTINTUĞ Taha Arda AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK AFY V V 3 2 3 V 3/6 1 20 4  
 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V V V V V V 6/6 13 24 1  
 ÖZKAN Murat ADIYAMAN GSK ADI V 2 V V 2 1 3/6 4 17 3  
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Pul no 6    9:30    pist No  6
Hakem : GÜRİSTAN         Merve        TUR   AFY          AFKAR ESKRİM 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 DEMİRKIRAN Melikhan ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 0 1 1 2 0 0/5 -16 4 6  
 DÜLGER Emir Baki KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK KOC V V 3 3 1 2/5 1 15 4  
 DAĞKOÇAK Kaan ZONGULDAK FERDİ ZON V 2 V 3 V 3/5 3 17 2  
 BAŞ Arda İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL G İZM V V 2 2 V 3/5 2 16 3  
 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V V V V V 5/5 9 20 1  
 BURAN Kadir Mert MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL MER V V 3 2 1 2/5 1 14 5  

Pul no 7    9:30    pist No  7
Hakem : ÇAKMAK           Velİ         TUR   ADI          ADIYAMAN GSK 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ASLAN Ömer Demir İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0 0 0 1 1 0 0/6 -22 2 7  
 YURTLU Eren ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT V 3 0 2 3 1 1/6 -7 13 6  
 HELVACIOĞLU Kerem AFKAR ESKRİM GSK AFY V V 0 3 2 1 2/6 -5 14 5  
 AĞIL Fatihhan AKSARAY - FERDİ AKS V V V V V 3 5/6 16 23 2  
 ÖZTAŞ Enes EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON V V V 1 V3 1 4/6 1 17 3  
 SABANCILAR Andaç ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK V V V 2 2 3 3/6 2 19 4  
 VURAL Ömer Faruk ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT V V V V V V 6/6 15 24 1  

Pul no 8    9:30    pist No  8
Hakem : UCAN             Hamzacan     TUR   ADI          ADIYAMAN GSK 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 SAVAŞ Hasan İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V V V 3 V 4/5 9 19 1  
 TANRIVERDİ Toprak DENİZLİ - FERDİ DEN 0 1 V 2 3 1/5 -7 10 6  
 SAV Taha Fatih AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK AFY 3 V V V V 4/5 9 19 1  
 TURAN Muhammed Dağhan ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR ERZ 3 1 2 V 2 1/5 -4 12 5  
 ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT V V 2 0 2 2/5 -5 12 4  
 DAĞLI Berkay SAMSUN KAYA GSK SAM 0 V 1 V V 3/5 -2 13 3  

Pul no 9    9:30    pist No  9
Hakem : BACAK            İbrahİm      TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 ÇAKMUR Toygar Can ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 2 0 V V 3 2/5 -3 13 4  
 TUTGAC Daniel Hamit ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT V 2 V 2 1 2/5 -4 13 5  
 ÖĞÜT Çınar TED SK İST V V V 3 1 3/5 5 16 2  
 KİRMAN Faruk AFKAR ESKRİM GSK AFY 3 3 1 0 1 0/5 -12 8 6  
 ARSLAN Mustafa Çağatay KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK KOC 1 V V V 1 3/5 1 14 3  
 AKÇIL Soner MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL MER V V V V V 5/5 13 20 1  

Pul no 10    9:30    pist No  10
Hakem : KARPUZCU         Ahmet Emİn   TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 KASIMOĞLU Muhammet F ERZURUM VEFA S.K. ERZ 2 V V V 2 3/5 6 16 2  
 GÜNAY Ozan Meriç ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT V V V V V 5/5 11 20 1  
 CANITEZ Ahmet Emirhan AFKAR ESKRİM GSK AFY 1 3 3 3 V 1/5 -2 14 5  
 ÖZKÖK Mustafa Mert DENİZLİ - FERDİ DEN 2 3 V V V 3/5 2 17 3  
 IBRAHIMLI Camalladin AZE AZE 1 1 V 1 V 2/5 -5 11 4  
 KONUK Musa GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR K BOL V2 0 0 3 1 1/5 -12 6 6  
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Pul no 11    9:30    pist No  11
Hakem : ÖZDEMİR          Bumİn Kaan   TUR   ERZ          ERZURUM GENÇ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 AYDOĞAN Babür DENİZLİ - FERDİ DEN 0 0 0 3 0 0/5 -17 3 6  
 DENER Sinan Can ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT V 1 1 1 0 1/5 -9 7 5  
 BİNEN Demir SWE SWE V V V V V 5/5 13 20 1  
 ÖZTÜRK Osman Said AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK AFY V V 3 V 3 3/5 8 18 2  
 YETER Yalgın TED SK İST V V 2 1 V 3/5 1 15 4  
 ASLAN Gani Kahraman AESK ANK V V 1 V 2 3/5 4 15 3  

Pul no 12    9:30    pist No  12
Hakem : ÖZTUNÇ           Ömer Kaan    TUR   MER          MERSİN ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
 KOYUNCU Mustafa AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK AFY 0 2 V 3 3 1/5 -2 12 5  
 KIRCA Batu ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT V1 0 1 0 0 1/5 -14 2 6  
 KARAÇ Buğra TED SK İST V V V V 2 4/5 12 18 2  
 HUSANJADE Danizxan AZE AZE 1 V 0 V 2 2/5 -5 11 4  
 KARCİ Ali Doğan ADIYAMAN GSK ADI V V 0 3 0 2/5 -4 11 3  
 GÜNER Ahmet ERZURUM - FERDİ ERZ V V V V V 5/5 13 20 1  
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1 MERİÇ Murat İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 1.000 20 24 tur atla   
2 SAFCI Ardıç Karan İST TED SK 1.000 19 24 tur atla   
3 VURAL Ömer Faruk ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1.000 15 24 tur atla   
4 ŞEKERCİ Mert ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 1.000 14 24 tur atla   
5 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 13 24 tur atla   
6 AKÇIL Soner MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 1.000 13 20 tur atla   
6 BİNEN Demir SWE SWE 1.000 13 20 tur atla   
6 GÜNER Ahmet ERZ ERZURUM - FERDİ 1.000 13 20 tur atla   
9 GÜNAY Ozan Meriç ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1.000 11 20 tur atla   

10 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1.000 9 20 tur atla   
11 AĞIL Fatihhan AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ 0.833 16 23 tur atla   
12 YILMAZ Yarkın ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0.833 15 23 tur atla   
13 AHMED ALDARBI KSA KSA 0.833 13 23 tur atla   
14 İNCE Onur Emre ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0.833 13 22 tur atla   
15 DEMİRDÖĞEN Demir ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.833 5 20 tur atla   
16 KARAÇ Buğra İST TED SK 0.800 12 18 tur atla   
17 SAV Taha Fatih AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE S 0.800 9 19 tur atla   
17 SAVAŞ Hasan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.800 9 19 tur atla   
19 ŞEREN Levent MER MERSİN-FERDİ 0.667 8 20 tur atla   
20 ÖZTOPRAK Muhammet Oğuzhan BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK 0.667 7 20 tur atla   
21 TUZLA Emirhan MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.667 6 18 tur atla   
22 AYDİN Berat Buğra ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KUL 0.667 1 17 tur atla   
22 ÖZTAŞ Enes KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0.667 1 17 tur atla   
24 ÖZTÜRK Osman Said AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE S 0.600 8 18 tur atla   
25 KASIMOĞLU Muhammet Furkan ERZ ERZURUM VEFA S.K. 0.600 6 16 tur atla   
26 ÖĞÜT Çınar İST TED SK 0.600 5 16 tur atla   
27 ASLAN Gani Kahraman ANK AESK 0.600 4 15 tur atla   
28 DAĞKOÇAK Kaan ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ 0.600 3 17 tur atla   
29 ÖZKÖK Mustafa Mert DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0.600 2 17 tur atla   
30 BAŞ Arda İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0.600 2 16 tur atla   
31 YETER Yalgın İST TED SK 0.600 1 15 tur atla   
32 ARSLAN Mustafa Çağatay KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 0.600 1 14 tur atla   
33 DAĞLI Berkay SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 0.600 -2 13 tur atla   
34 ÖZKAN Murat ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0.500 4 17 tur atla   
35 SABANCILAR Andaç ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.500 2 19 tur atla   
36 ÖZKÖK Mehmet Yiğit DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0.500 2 18 tur atla   
37 ALTINTUĞ Taha Arda AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE S 0.500 1 20 tur atla   
38 HASANJADE Ayxan AZE AZE 0.500 1 17 tur atla   
39 ÖZKAYA Murat Can AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.500 0 19 tur atla   
40 ALTINTUĞ Mert AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.500 0 18 tur atla   
41 HESAPCIOĞLU Sinan ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 0.500 -1 18 tur atla   
42 TURAN Alper Tolga ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KUL 0.500 -3 16 tur atla   
43 KAYA Onur ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 0.500 -3 15 tur atla   
44 DÜLGER Emir Baki KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 0.400 1 15 tur atla   
45 BURAN Kadir Mert MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİY 0.400 1 14 tur atla   
46 ÇAKMUR Toygar Can ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.400 -3 13 tur atla   
47 TUTGAC Daniel Hamit ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.400 -4 13 tur atla   
48 KARCİ Ali Doğan ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0.400 -4 11 tur atla   
49 ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.400 -5 12 tur atla   
50 HUSANJADE Danizxan AZE AZE 0.400 -5 11 tur atla   
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50 IBRAHIMLI Camalladin AZE AZE 0.400 -5 11 tur atla   
52 PİLAVCI İlyas Mustafa KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0.333 -1 17 tur atla   
53 YAVUZ Kaya ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.333 -2 17 tur atla   
54 HELVACIOĞLU Kerem AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.333 -5 14 tur atla   
55 KIYMAZASLAN Tarık AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.333 -5 13 tur atla   
56 ÖNER Cengizhan ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.333 -7 13 tur atla   
57 KOÇ Mert Ahmet İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0.333 -8 13 tur atla   
57 YOLALAN Arda ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 0.333 -8 13 tur atla   
59 ELGÜN Yılmaz AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.333 -8 12 tur atla   
60 CANITEZ Ahmet Emirhan AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.200 -2 14 tur atla   
61 KOYUNCU Mustafa AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE S 0.200 -2 12 tur atla   
62 TURAN Muhammed Dağhan ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KUL 0.200 -4 12 tur atla   
63 TANRIVERDİ Toprak DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0.200 -7 10 elendi   
64 DENER Sinan Can ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.200 -9 7 elendi   
65 KONUK Musa BOL GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KULÜ 0.200 -12 6 elendi   
66 KIRCA Batu ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.200 -14 2 elendi   
67 PINAR Özgür Ada BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK 0.167 -7 14 elendi   
68 YURTLU Eren ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 0.167 -7 13 elendi   
69 AKÇİÇEK Jerfi Halil ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.167 -10 12 elendi   
70 VEİSOĞLU Ertürk SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK 0.167 -12 11 elendi   
71 TOPÇU Kadir Mert ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.167 -13 10 elendi   
72 KİRMAN Faruk AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.000 -12 8 elendi   
73 KAYRAK Utkan ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ 0.000 -16 8 elendi   
74 DEMİRKIRAN Melikhan ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 0.000 -16 4 elendi   
75 AYDOĞAN Babür DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0.000 -17 3 elendi   
76 TUZCİ Muuhammed Mustafa ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 0.000 -18 5 elendi   
77 ABACI Deniz ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 0.000 -20 4 elendi   
78 ASLAN Ömer Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.000 -22 2 elendi   
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1 MERİÇ Murat İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHI

64   

33 DAĞLI Berkay SAMSUN KAYA GS

32 ARSLAN Mustafa Çağatay KOCAELİ GENÇLİ    8/5

17 SAV Taha Fatih AFYON ESKRİM G

48 KARCİ Ali Doğan ADIYAMAN GSK    8/2

49 ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit ALANYA ESKRİM 

16 KARAÇ Buğra TED SK    8/6

9 GÜNAY Ozan Meriç ALANYA ESKRİM 

56 ÖNER Cengizhan ALANYA ESKRİM    8/3

41 HESAPCIOĞLU Sinan ANTALYA - FERDİ

24 ÖZTÜRK Osman Said AFYON ESKRİM G    8/1

25 KASIMOĞLU Muhammet ERZURUM VEFA S.

40 ALTINTUĞ Mert AFKAR ESKRİM G    8/7

57 KOÇ Mert Ahmet İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHI

8 BİNEN Demir SWE    8/5

MERİÇ Murat

ARSLAN Mustafa Çağatay
   8/4

SAV Taha Fatih

ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit
   8/3

GÜNAY Ozan Meriç

ÖZTÜRK Osman Said
   8/7

ALTINTUĞ Mert

BİNEN Demir
   8/6

MERİÇ Murat

SAV Taha Fatih

   8/3

GÜNAY Ozan Meriç

ALTINTUĞ Mert

   8/7

MERİÇ Murat

GÜNAY Ozan Meriç
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5 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa İSTANBUL - FERDİ

60 CANITEZ Ahmet Emirhan AFKAR ESKRİM G    8/0

37 ALTINTUĞ Taha Arda AFYON ESKRİM G

28 DAĞKOÇAK Kaan ZONGULDAK FER    8/3

21 TUZLA Emirhan MERSİN ESKRİM S

44 DÜLGER Emir Baki KOCAELİ GENÇLİ    8/6

53 YAVUZ Kaya ALANYA ESKRİM 

12 YILMAZ Yarkın ANKARA - FERDİ    8/3

13 AHMED ALDARBI KSA

52 PİLAVCI İlyas Mustafa EFSANE ESKRİM S    8/3

45 BURAN Kadir Mert MERSİN BÜYÜKŞE

20 ÖZTOPRAK Muhammet O 50.YIL İZZET BAYS    8/5

29 ÖZKÖK Mustafa Mert DENİZLİ - FERDİ

36 ÖZKÖK Mehmet Yiğit DENİZLİ - FERDİ    8/7

61 KOYUNCU Mustafa AFYON ESKRİM G

4 ŞEKERCİ Mert ANTALYA - FERDİ    7/5

SEÇİK Ali Mustafa

DAĞKOÇAK Kaan
   8/6

TUZLA Emirhan

YILMAZ Yarkın
   8/4

AHMED ALDARBI

BURAN Kadir Mert
   8/0

ÖZKÖK Mustafa Mert

ŞEKERCİ Mert
   8/4

SEÇİK Ali Mustafa

YILMAZ Yarkın

   8/5

AHMED ALDARBI

ŞEKERCİ Mert

   8/4

SEÇİK Ali Mustafa

AHMED ALDARBI
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3 VURAL Ömer Faruk ALANYA ESKRİM 

62 TURAN Muhammed Dağh ERZURUM GENÇLİ    8/2

35 SABANCILAR Andaç ÇANKAYA  ESK S

30 BAŞ Arda İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHI    7/4

19 ŞEREN Levent MERSİN-FERDİ

46 ÇAKMUR Toygar Can ÇANKAYA  ESK S    8/6

51 HUSANJADE Danizxan AZE

14 İNCE Onur Emre ADIYAMAN GSK    8/1

11 AĞIL Fatihhan AKSARAY - FERDİ

54 HELVACIOĞLU Kerem AFKAR ESKRİM G    8/7

43 KAYA Onur ANTALYA - FERDİ

22 ÖZTAŞ Enes EFSANE ESKRİM S    8/7

27 ASLAN Gani Kahraman AESK

38 HASANJADE Ayxan AZE    8/4

59 ELGÜN Yılmaz AFKAR ESKRİM G

6 AKÇIL Soner MERSİN ESKRİM S    8/4

VURAL Ömer Faruk

BAŞ Arda
   8/1

ŞEREN Levent

İNCE Onur Emre
   8/7

AĞIL Fatihhan

KAYA Onur
   8/7

ASLAN Gani Kahraman

AKÇIL Soner
   8/6

VURAL Ömer Faruk

İNCE Onur Emre

   8/7

KAYA Onur

AKÇIL Soner

   8/4

İNCE Onur Emre

AKÇIL Soner
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7 GÜNER Ahmet ERZURUM - FERDİ

58 YOLALAN Arda ANTALYA - FERDİ    8/3

39 ÖZKAYA Murat Can AFKAR ESKRİM G

26 ÖĞÜT Çınar TED SK    8/5

23 AYDİN Berat Buğra ERZURUM GENÇLİ

42 TURAN Alper Tolga ERZURUM GENÇLİ    8/7

55 KIYMAZASLAN Tarık AFKAR ESKRİM G

10 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali İSTANBUL - FERDİ    7/2

15 DEMİRDÖĞEN Demir ALANYA ESKRİM 

50 IBRAHIMLI Camalladin AZE    8/5

47 TUTGAC Daniel Hamit ALANYA ESKRİM 

18 SAVAŞ Hasan İSTANBUL - FERDİ    8/2

31 YETER Yalgın TED SK

34 ÖZKAN Murat ADIYAMAN GSK    8/7

63   

2 SAFCI Ardıç Karan TED SK

GÜNER Ahmet

ÖĞÜT Çınar
   8/5

TURAN Alper Tolga

ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali
   8/7

DEMİRDÖĞEN Demir

SAVAŞ Hasan
   8/6

YETER Yalgın

SAFCI Ardıç Karan
   8/7

ÖĞÜT Çınar

ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali

   8/6

SAVAŞ Hasan

SAFCI Ardıç Karan

   8/3

ÖĞÜT Çınar

SAFCI Ardıç Karan
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Tablosu 16

1 MERİÇ Murat İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHI

16 SAV Taha Fatih AFYON ESKRİM G    8/3

9 GÜNAY Ozan Meriç ALANYA ESKRİM 

8 ALTINTUĞ Mert AFKAR ESKRİM G    8/7

5 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa İSTANBUL - FERDİ

12 YILMAZ Yarkın ANKARA - FERDİ    8/5

13 AHMED ALDARBI KSA

4 ŞEKERCİ Mert ANTALYA - FERDİ    8/4

3 VURAL Ömer Faruk ALANYA ESKRİM 

14 İNCE Onur Emre ADIYAMAN GSK    8/7

11 KAYA Onur ANTALYA - FERDİ

6 AKÇIL Soner MERSİN ESKRİM S    8/4

7 ÖĞÜT Çınar TED SK

10 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali İSTANBUL - FERDİ    8/6

15 SAVAŞ Hasan İSTANBUL - FERDİ

2 SAFCI Ardıç Karan TED SK    8/3

MERİÇ Murat

GÜNAY Ozan Meriç
   8/5

SEÇİK Ali Mustafa

AHMED ALDARBI
   8/6

İNCE Onur Emre

AKÇIL Soner
   8/4

ÖĞÜT Çınar

SAFCI Ardıç Karan
   8/2

MERİÇ Murat

SEÇİK Ali Mustafa

   8/6

AKÇIL Soner

SAFCI Ardıç Karan

   8/3

SEÇİK Ali Mustafa

SAFCI Ardıç Karan

   8/1
SAFCI Ardıç Karan
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 1 SAFCI Ardıç Karan İST TED SK  20/6/2005   
 2 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  24/11/2005   
 3 AKÇIL Soner MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  9/5/2005   
 3 MERİÇ Murat İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK  19/1/2005   
 5 GÜNAY Ozan Meriç ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  1/1/2006   
 6 AHMED ALDARBI KSA KSA  25/8/2005   
 7 İNCE Onur Emre ADI ADIYAMAN GSK  1/1/2005   
 8 ÖĞÜT Çınar İST TED SK  19/11/2005   
 9 VURAL Ömer Faruk ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  5/1/2005   
 10 ŞEKERCİ Mert ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ  25/2/2006   
 11 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  13/5/2005   
 12 YILMAZ Yarkın ANK ANKARA - FERDİ  21/12/2005   
 13 SAV Taha Fatih AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR KU  8/2/2005   
 13 SAVAŞ Hasan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  29/7/2005   
 15 ALTINTUĞ Mert AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK  28/4/2005   
 16 KAYA Onur ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ  29/4/2005   
 17 BİNEN Demir SWE SWE  18/6470   
 17 GÜNER Ahmet ERZ ERZURUM - FERDİ  28/4/2005   
 19 AĞIL Fatihhan AKS AKSARAY - FERDİ  1/2/2005   
 20 DEMİRDÖĞEN Demir ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  6/5/2005   
 21 ŞEREN Levent MER MERSİN-FERDİ  13/7/2005   
 22 TUZLA Emirhan MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  16/8/2005   
 23 ÖZTÜRK Osman Said AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR KU  10/4/2005   
 24 ASLAN Gani Kahraman ANK AESK  4/9/2006   
 25 DAĞKOÇAK Kaan ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ  21/1/2005   
 26 ÖZKÖK Mustafa Mert DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ  9/2/2006   
 27 BAŞ Arda İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK  18/11/2005   
 28 YETER Yalgın İST TED SK  30/11/2005   
 29 ARSLAN Mustafa Çağatay KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK  21/3/2005   
 30 TURAN Alper Tolga ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ  2/8/2006   
 31 BURAN Kadir Mert MER MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR  15/8/2007   
 32 ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  16/1/2006   
 33 KARAÇ Buğra İST TED SK  7/11/2006   
 34 ÖZTOPRAK Muhammet Oğuzhan BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK  18/1/2005   
 35 AYDİN Berat Buğra ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ  14/9/2005   
 35 ÖZTAŞ Enes KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  13/2/2005   
 37 KASIMOĞLU Muhammet Furkan ERZ ERZURUM VEFA S.K.  7/1/2007   
 38 DAĞLI Berkay SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK  3/3/2005   
 39 ÖZKAN Murat ADI ADIYAMAN GSK  8/3/2006   
 40 SABANCILAR Andaç ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  12/12/2005   
 41 ÖZKÖK Mehmet Yiğit DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ  9/2/2006   
 42 ALTINTUĞ Taha Arda AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR KU  10/1/2005   
 43 HASANJADE Ayxan AZE AZE  2006   
 44 ÖZKAYA Murat Can AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK  18/9/2005   
 45 HESAPCIOĞLU Sinan ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ  16/3/2006   
 46 DÜLGER Emir Baki KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK  24/10/2007   
 47 ÇAKMUR Toygar Can ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  26/1/2007   
 48 TUTGAC Daniel Hamit ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  30/5/2005   
 49 KARCİ Ali Doğan ADI ADIYAMAN GSK  21/5/2007   
 50 HUSANJADE Danizxan AZE AZE  2005   
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 50 IBRAHIMLI Camalladin AZE AZE  2005   
 52 PİLAVCI İlyas Mustafa KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK  25/1/2006   
 53 YAVUZ Kaya ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  20/10/2006   
 54 HELVACIOĞLU Kerem AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK  29/5/2005   
 55 KIYMAZASLAN Tarık AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK  5/6/2005   
 56 ÖNER Cengizhan ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  19/10/2006   
 57 KOÇ Mert Ahmet İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK  14/4/2007   
 57 YOLALAN Arda ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ  5/11/2007   
 59 ELGÜN Yılmaz AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK  28/9/2005   
 60 CANITEZ Ahmet Emirhan AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK  11/1/2005   
 61 KOYUNCU Mustafa AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR KU  12/8/2006   
 62 TURAN Muhammed Dağhan ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ  11/12/2005   

 63 TANRIVERDİ Toprak DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ  6/7/2007   
 64 DENER Sinan Can ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  17/8/2005   
 65 KONUK Musa BOL GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ  23/3/2005   
 66 KIRCA Batu ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK  1/1/2007   
 67 PINAR Özgür Ada BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK  5/1/2005   
 68 YURTLU Eren ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ  17/8/2005   
 69 AKÇİÇEK Jerfi Halil ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  10/1/2007   
 70 VEİSOĞLU Ertürk SAM SAMSUN KAYA GSK  2/11/2005   
 71 TOPÇU Kadir Mert ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  31/3/2007   
 72 KİRMAN Faruk AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK  21/10/2005   
 73 KAYRAK Utkan ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ  10/12/2007   
 74 DEMİRKIRAN Melikhan ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ  4/1/2007   
 75 AYDOĞAN Babür DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ  3/5/2006   
 76 TUZCİ Muuhammed Mustafa ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ  23/11/2005   
 77 ABACI Deniz ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ  6/4/2007   
 78 ASLAN Ömer Demir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  11/11/2007   
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